1 Greenwave Circle
Fallon, NV 89406
(775) 423-2181

Principal: Tim Spencer

Assistant Principals:
Rachel Knight
Reema Pulsifer

CHURCHILL COUNTY HIGH SCHODL

tome Gf’ﬂm H@‘:ﬁ( Greenwave

Lets Stay In Touch!?

Cctcermdcadaamce

Email:
cchsattendance@churchillesd.com

Leave a message:
. (775) 428-1159 24/7

Policy: You have 3 days to excuse

. your student’s absence. On the

fourth day, the absence is
considered a truancy.

Infinite. f':"r;’_‘:f"
| Campus

Infinite Campus Parent Portal allows

l parents to pay fees, monitor grades and
: attendance, update demographic and

I contact information and email teachers.
*  We can help you set it up! Call the CCHS
I office.

: (775) 423-2181

ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

www.NNVD1A.org

'i @fallonathletics

www.registermyathlete.com

Athletic Secretary / Cashier:
Nevena Kaiser
kaisern@churchillcsd.com

Athletic Director:
Brian Mello
mellob@churchillcsd.com

Get Connected To CCHS!
Website: www.fallongreenwave.com

'i @ChurchillCountyHighSchool

n @CCHSFallon
(O]

@cchsfallongreenwave

oth Academic Advisor: Renie Knittle

tschumperlinc@churchillesd.com

12th Grade Counselor: Dr. Mandie Hammer

Counseling Office

Secretary: Maile Munoz

munozm@churchillesd.com
knittler@churchillesd.com
10th Grade Counselor: Colleen

Tschumperlin

11th Grade Counselor: Jim Dahl
dahlm@churchillesd.com

hammerm@churchillesd.com

Library Services

Chromebooks / Google Help
Librarian: Holly McPherson
mcphersonh@churchillcsd. com



